

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII**

I.D.: 52413911

---

Data publicarii	09.12.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 247,06 RON - 247,06 RON

---

Descriere: EMAIL IDEEA 0.75L 7 X 13.45 = 94.12 DILUANT UNIVERSAL 0.8L 6 X 5.04 = 30.25 PENSULA 40 MANER ROSU 6 X 3.36 = 20.17 PERIE ROT NR3 1 X 5.04 = 5.04 PERIE ROT NR5 2 X 10.08 = 20.17 STECHER ATRA CAUCIUC IP44 2 X 5.88 = 11.76 STECHER ATRA CU INEL 4 X 5.88 = 23.53 PRELUNGITOR 5M 3 PRIZE 3\*1.5 1 X 42.02 = 42.02 TOTAL 247.06

---